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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

(2] 0.34% (1.50)

HU0000110226
OPUS

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Other

Stock

724 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

437.00 HUF (3,486)
419.00 HUF (4,851)
438.50 HUF

439.00 HUF

435.00 HUF

435.50 HUF
437.1529 HUF
101,901
44,546,321.00

74
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WKN: 5474633
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
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Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=153831790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HU0000110226-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHU0000110226
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000110226&ID_NOTATION=10842766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000110226&ID_NOTATION=10842766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9b85205489e874010927ca54b6d7d6c0ce6163c96be254f7a2aba10a4f01588&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a2d39cb4b042b977d&time=1722204205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=062e3d820a5c8d24600685ef9ba8a02fee51af3f06b35b600cb59625435f0ebc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bdd8c5023830def8&time=1722204205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4aab76a435ea7c90a472f5b8c79bd45fafdcd1f2c732f16180930c2757cb6ae6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76f825da390eb5528&time=1722204205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2ea42cdb900e2e5589fddef08aeda5f67f3ccf0fd4de1e3529218290d955928&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f4f710e30adae0139&time=1722204205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78484bb5a2931a97e8a19983f48719febbceb2a976188169f8181513a18f47b1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33e42124c502b720b&time=1722204205&tool=RSC
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Price
437.00 HUF

Difference

o

0.34% (1.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

HU0000110226

OPUS

Budapest Stock Exchange
HUF

Other

Stock

724 EUR

Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 437.00 HUF (3,486)
Ask (Ask size) 419.00 HUF (4,851)
Open 438.50 HUF
High 439.00 HUF
Low 435.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 435.50 HUF
VWAP 437.1529 HUF
Volume (pcs) 101,901
Trading volume 44,546,321.00
Number of trades 74
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +4.05% +102.78% +85.96%
Perf (abs.) +17.00 +221.50  +202.00
Beta 0.46 1.19 0.75
Volatility 23.63  57.20 49.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

Exchange [F]
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

Budapest Stock
Exchange

Date

2024/07/
26

2018/05/
21

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

Time Price

(mio.)
08:04 1.146 EUR 0.00
17:59 710.00 HUF 0.00
08:03 1.062 EUR 0.00

17:20 437.00 HUF 44.55

Trading volume

437.60 HUF (131,284)
435.48 HUF (305,896)
406.85 HUF (358,073)
383.94 HUF (974,369)

446.00 HUF (2024/07/02)

350.00 HUF (2024/04/29)

446.00 HUF (2024/07/02)

211.50 HUF (2023/07/28)

Number of
trades

1

74
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10842766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458504
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60225572
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60225572
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458503

OPUS GLOBAL NYRT

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
' OPUS GLOBAL Nyrt. is a holding company, which engages in the management of
OPUS companies of various profiles in asset management. It operates through the following
GLOBAL segments: Industrial Manufacturing, Agriculture and Food Industry, Energy, Asset

Management, and Tourism. The company was founded by Koves Janos and Ferenc Hutyra
in 1912 and is headquartered in Budapest, Hungary.

Contact Details
OPUS GLOBAL NYRT.

. Members of Management Board Board of directors
Andrassy ut 59 - 1062 Budapest Koppany Tibor Chairman of Managing Tinde Konczné Chairman of
Lelfai Board Kondas Supervisory Board

Telefon: +36-1-433-07-00
Fax: +36-1-433-07-03
E-mail: info@opusglobal.hu

Eva Szilvia Gédér ~ Member of
Supervisory Board

Janos Tima Member of
Supervisory Board

PDF Downloads Keresztyenne Member of

Deak Katali isory B
Company report: OPUS GLOBAL NYRT &, eak Katalin Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@opusglobal.hu
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HU0000110226-2024-07-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHU0000110226
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